

## Jessica Fulk Real Estate - Al Unleashes Eye-Opening Customer Growth

Transforming Home Searches: Jessica Fulk's AI Revolution Delivers Extraordinary Customer Growth and Satisfaction.

KANSAS CITY, MISSOURI, UNITED STATES, February 21, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Jessica Fulk

"	
	Ryan, my Al Assistant, is
	transforming how I serve my
	clients, by enabling me to
	provide faster, more
	personalized support. I'm
	excited about the efficiency
	and experience it brings to
	real estate."

Jessica Fulk

Real Estate introduces a groundbreaking integration of Artificial Intelligence (AI), aiming to enhance the real estate journey for clients. Spearheaded by Jessica Fulk, this advanced approach promises a more informed, efficient, and personalized experience for individuals navigating the real estate market.

Al-Powered Real Estate: Revolutionizing Home Searches

In this innovative initiative, clients can explore various listings, including <u>5-bedroom homes for sale</u>. A client may ask what <u>Townhouses for sale near me</u> and the AI Assistant

would adjust the clients search and send an email showing the results. If a client decided they wanted to add <u>Duplex for sale near me</u> it is as easy as asking the AI Assistant versus waiting on the Realtor to adjust the clients MLS Search.

Real-Time Interaction:

Clients can engage with the AI Assistant in real-time, receiving personalized assistance and updates. For instance:

Customized Alerts: Notifications are sent when a property matching specific criteria hits the market.

Instant Property Information: Immediate access to details about a property, such as price, features, and availability. The AI will alert of any potential issues within the sellers disclosure.

Scheduling Appointments: The AI assists in booking property viewings based on the client's availability.

Can give feedback on getting help with a mortgage or just other market conditions all at a moments notice.

Enhanced Real-Time Interaction:

In addition to personalized property searches, the AI Assistant offers realtime updates, seamless communication, and a user-friendly experience. The full launch is expected in 2024, with ongoing testing to refine and optimize this innovative service.

Top Areas and Expertise:

Jessica Fulk's expertise extends across diverse areas, including Parkville, Kansas City, Overland Park, Leawood, Shawnee, and Lenexa. From 5bedroom homes to townhouses and



Jessica Fulk Real Estate Agent - Jessica's Al Realtor Assistant is transforming the industry

duplexes, her listings cater to a wide range of preferences.

**Contact Information:** 

For media inquiries, further information, or to experience the AI-powered real estate services, please contact:

Jessica Fulk Real Estate Direct #: 913-600-5335 Email: Marketing@JessicaFulk.com

Ryan - Jessica Fulks Al Realtor Assistant lessica Fulk Real Estate +1 913-600-5335 email us here Visit us on social media: Twitter LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/689811978 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.